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Awards List

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
2 Stephen Leonard Ben Andre Ford Escort II 01.26.17 1

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
69 Clive Mitchelmore Ian Withacombe Vauxhall Nova 1.38.54 1
63 Owen Turner Mike Turner Rover 200 1.39.12 2
51 Stuart Cameron Craig Cameron Vauxhall Corsa 1.40.46 3

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
21 Stuart Bliss Richard  Marsh Honda Civic 01.33.19 1
61 Paul Price Vicki Williams Peugeot 106 GTi 01.34.54 2
74 Ben Grenter Tony Rendell Talbot Sunbeam Ti 01.35.51 3

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
12 Eric Weaver Andrew Sankey Darrian T9 01.29.59 1
11 Jim Munden David Perrott Ford Escort 01.31.52 2
19 Steve Rogers Chris Dale Peugeot 306 01.32.37 3

Class 4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
1 Chris Jones Jonathan Sargeant Ford Focus STI 01.26.28 1
10 Steve Hollis Sarah  Carcillo Mitsubishi Evo 01.27.21 2
4 Mark Welch Andy Wynn Ford Escort Cosworth01.29.36 3

Class 5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
25 John Davies Geraint Mayes Vauxhall Astra 01.35.59 1
45 Lyn Davies Anthony  Powell MG ZR 01.38.41 2
72 Tim Daltry Paul Ohren-Bird Peugeot 205 GTi 01.41.22 3

Class 3A No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
40 Stuart Clarke Kevin Haven Ford Escort RS2000 01.34.37 1
52 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Ford Escort 01.34.50 2
71 Simon May Adrian May Ford Escort 01.35.11 3

Class 4A No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
30 Hugh Austwick Howard Cartwright Ford Escort II 01.32.05 1
23 Alan Thistlewaite Mick  Klein Aston Martin Rally G 01.36.17 2
54 Rob Perry Shaun Harding Ford Escort II 01.36.26 3

Best Team No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
     Award               21   Stuart Bliss                        Richard Marsh                    Honda Civic

49   Lee Bretherton                   Richard Bliss                      Peugeot 205

Best Mixed/ No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
     Female Crew 27 Paul Boxall Teresa Butler Peugeot 205 00.00.00 1

03.15.08       1
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Awards List

Best Novice No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
     Award 74 Ben Grenter Tony Rendell Talbot Sunbeam Ti 00.00.00 1

Last Classified No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
     Finisher 97 Roger Harper Darren Price Peugeot 205 00.00.00 1

Best Turned No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model
     Out Car 30 Hugh Austwick Howard Cartwright Ford Escort II
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Final Results

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

2 Stephen Leonard Ben Andre Ford Escort II 3 01.26.17 1
1 Chris Jones Jonathan Sargeant Ford Focus STI 4 01.26.28 2 1

10 Steve Hollis Sarah  Carcillo Mitsubishi Evo 4 01.27.21 3 2
4 Mark Welch Andy Wynn Ford Escort Cosworth 4 01.29.36 4 3

12 Eric Weaver Andrew Sankey Darrian T9 3 01.29.59 5 1
11 Jim Munden David Perrott Ford Escort 3 01.31.52 6 2
30 Hugh Austwick Howard Cartwright Ford Escort II 4A 01.32.05 7 1
14 Adrian Spencer Mark Hewitt Subaru Impreza 4 01.32.25 8 4
19 Steve Rogers Chris Dale Peugeot 306 3 01.32.37 9 3
21 Stuart Bliss Richard  Marsh Honda Civic 2 01.33.19 10 1
16 Rob Dennis Chris  Butcher Ford Escort II 3 01.33.37 11 4
34 Neville Jones Ian Capewell Subaru Impreza 4 01.33.44 12 5
26 Richard Baker Dale Lovegrove Ford Escort II 3 01.33.46 13 5
27 Paul Boxall Teresa Butler Peugeot 205 3 01.34.08 14 6
40 Stuart Clarke Kevin Haven Ford Escort RS2000 3A 01.34.37 15 1
60 Duncan Edwards Colin Stevens Ford Escort II 3 01.34.45 16 7
52 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Ford Escort 3A 01.34.50 17 2
61 Paul Price Vicki Williams Peugeot 106 GTi 2 01.34.54 18 2
71 Simon May Adrian May Ford Escort 3A 01.35.11 19 3
9 Pete Rayner Richard Bonner Ford Escort II 3 01.35.42 20 8

74 Ben Grenter Tony Rendell Talbot Sunbeam Ti 2 01.35.51 21 3
35 Steve Blackham Dave Tortoishell Vauxhall Astra 16v 3 01.35.52 22 9
44 Martin Clark Bob Rutherford MG ZR 2 01.35.53 23 4
25 John Davies Geraint Mayes Vauxhall Astra 5 01.35.59 24 1
23 Alan Thistlewaite Mick  Klein Aston Martin Rally GT 4A 01.36.17 25 2
54 Rob Perry Shaun Harding Ford Escort II 4A 01.36.26 26 3
59 Craig Jose Nigel Hewett Peugeot 205 2 01.36.33 27 5
78 Craig Wilkinson Jane Robbins Peugeot 205 GTi 3A 01.36.47 28 4
41 Chris Selfe Paul Lowman BMW M3 Compact 4A 01.36.50 29 4
65 Steve Conner Brian  Thomas Vauxhall Astra GTE 3 01.38.04 30 10
46 Mike Axford Dave Thomason Ford Fiesta RS 2 01.38.11 31 6
38 Richard Shorey Paul Fife Ford Escort II 2 01.38.26 32 7
76 Anthony Greene Mick Wilcox Honda Civic 2 01.38.40 33 8
45 Lyn Davies Anthony  Powell MG ZR 5 01.38.41 34 2
69 Clive Mitchelmore Ian Withacombe Vauxhall Nova 1 01.38.54 35 1
63 Owen Turner Mike Turner Rover 200 1 01.39.12 36 2
73 Ian Williams Kelvyn Saunders Peugeot 205 GTi 3A 01.39.45 37 5
62 Nikki  Peskett Deborah Miller Peugeot 205 GTi 3 01.40.14 38 11
50 Jeremy Wells Martin Saunders Ford Escort I 3A 01.40.25 39 6
51 Stuart Cameron Craig Cameron Vauxhall Corsa 1 01.40.46 40 3
29 Darren Harris Pete  Donnachie Subaru Impreza 4 01.40.51 41 6
95 Dean Whittington Gary Whittington Talbot Sunbeam  3 01.40.52 42 12
94 Dave Phillips Tim Bagg BMW 325i 4A 01.41.22 43 5
72 Tim Daltry Paul Ohren-Bird Peugeot 205 GTi 5 01.41.22 44 3
49 Lee Bretherton Richard Bliss Peugeot 205 2 01.41.49 45 9
81 Steve Churchill Michelle Humphreys Peugeot 205 GTi 2 01.42.22 46 10
92 Stephen Williams Andrew Lewis Ford Escort II 3 01.42.42 47 13
82 Dave Barbara Steve Champion Alfa 33P4 4 01.42.43 48 7
83 John Tatlow Julie  Westwood Peugeot 205 2 01.42.59 49 11
67 Norman  Cutler Leanne Harvey Peugeot 205 3A 01.43.07 50 7
66 Chris Rooney Gareth Neale Proton Coupe Evo 2 01.43.12 51 12
80 Andy Graham Gavin Neate Peugeot 205 1 01.43.30 52 4
86 Nicolas Nicolaou David Millard Vauxhall Nova 2 01.44.22 53 13
77 Jonathan Davies Geoff Pym Peugeot 205 3 01.45.18 54 14
70 Chris Daykin Stephen Lloyd Vauxhall Nova 1 01.47.34 55 5
97 Roger  Harper Darren Price Peugeot 205 1 01.59.00 56 6
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Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall
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3 Julian Jones Emma Malkin Ford Escort 3 Retired
5 Dave Parnell Pete Bold Ford Escort I 3 Retired
6 Gary Le Coadou Paul  Hollingham Toyota Celica GT4 4 Retired
7 Adrian  Brown Chris Jarman Ford Escort I 4A Retired
8 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 3 Retired

13 Ron Aiken Brian  Neale Ford Escort II 4A Retired
15 Andrew Graham Peter Brennan Ford Escort II 4A Retired
17 Dan Adderley Roger Adderley Ford Escort G3 3 Retired
18 Jason  Morgan Tom Marrot Peugeot 106 1 Retired
20 Martin Newcombe Peter Newcombe Mitsubishi Evo 6 4 Retired
22 Les Skeet Jamie Vaughan Vauxhall Astra  1 Retired
24 Gary Scott Dominic Scott Vauxhall Corsa 1 Retired
28 Steve Leigh Nicholas Parsons Ford Escort II 4 Retired
31 Gavin Hearnden Anton Shaw Ford Escort II 2 Retired
32 Mark Chapman Kevin Harbour Rover MGZR 2 Retired
33 Andy Reid Andy Hall Peugeot 205 2 Retired
36 Aron  Rayner Theresa Fossey Citroen AX 1 Retired
37 Nick Wilson Chris Smith Bowen Ford Escort 5 Retired
39 Derek Essen Bryan Grenter Ford Escort II 3 Retired
42 Maurice May Roger  Hamilton-Lane Ford Escort II 3A Retired
43 Rick Neale Paul Leyfield Davrian Dragon Evo 2 Retired
47 Spencer Chard Tim Babbage Subaru Impreza 4A Retired
48 Phil Davies Alex Sutton Toyota MR2 4A Retired
53 James Bailey Ryan Wood Peugeot 205 3 Retired
55 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Ford Escort Mexico 4A Retired
56 Christopher Lloyd Gerwin Barry Ford Escort 3A Retired
57 Colin Armstrong Tim Whitton Ford Escort 3A Retired
58 Mark Wiltshire Adam Dunn Peugeot 205 4A Retired
64 Neil Rogers Andy Campling Ford Fiesta  4A Retired
68 James Evans Jenny Evans Mazda 323 5 Retired
75 David Turner Lewis Bird Peugeot 205 3 Retired
79 Dale Mather Marcus Stickland Chrysler Sunbeam 1 Retired
84 Chris Stack Tony Derrick Ford Escort 3A Retired
85 Alison Lock Andy Hollingham Austin Mini Cooper 1 Retired
87 Jason Riggs Jon  Shearing Peugeot 205 GTi 3A Retired
88 Alan Abbey Joe Abernethy Ford Puma 2 Retired
89 Geoff Orchard Anthony  Palmer Vauxhall Nova 1 Retired
90 Tony Bird Dave Walters Ford Escort Cosworth 4 Retired
91 Nigel Williams Graham Williams Peugeot 106 1 Retired
93 Phobus Wellington Richard Wellington Vauxhall Corsa 3 Retired
96 Steve Limb Steve Limb Vauxhall Nova 1 Retired
98 Russ  Noble Steve Adams VW Scirocco 2 Retired
99 Mal Stuart Tudor Jenkins Talbot Sunbeam 3A Retired
100 Robert Pearson Stephen Edmond Ford Escort I 2 Retired
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Results in Class Order

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

69 Clive Mitchelmore Ian Withacombe Vauxhall Nova 1 01.38.54 35 1
63 Owen Turner Mike Turner Rover 200 1 01.39.12 36 2
51 Stuart Cameron Craig Cameron Vauxhall Corsa 1 01.40.46 40 3
80 Andy Graham Gavin Neate Peugeot 205 1 01.43.30 52 4
70 Chris Daykin Stephen Lloyd Vauxhall Nova 1 01.47.34 55 5
97 Roger  Harper Darren Price Peugeot 205 1 01.59.00 56 6
18 Jason  Morgan Tom Marrot Peugeot 106 1 Retired
22 Les Skeet Jamie Vaughan Vauxhall Astra  1 Retired
24 Gary Scott Dominic Scott Vauxhall Corsa 1 Retired
36 Aron  Rayner Theresa Fossey Citroen AX 1 Retired
79 Dale Mather Marcus Stickland Chrysler Sunbeam 1 Retired
85 Alison Lock Andy Hollingham Austin Mini Cooper 1 Retired
89 Geoff Orchard Anthony  Palmer Vauxhall Nova 1 Retired
91 Nigel Williams Graham Williams Peugeot 106 1 Retired
96 Steve Limb Steve Limb Vauxhall Nova 1 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

21 Stuart Bliss Richard  Marsh Honda Civic 2 01.33.19 10 1
61 Paul Price Vicki Williams Peugeot 106 GTi 2 01.34.54 18 2
74 Ben Grenter Tony Rendell Talbot Sunbeam Ti 2 01.35.51 21 3
44 Martin Clark Bob Rutherford MG ZR 2 01.35.53 23 4
59 Craig Jose Nigel Hewett Peugeot 205 2 01.36.33 27 5
46 Mike Axford Dave Thomason Ford Fiesta RS 2 01.38.11 31 6
38 Richard Shorey Paul Fife Ford Escort II 2 01.38.26 32 7
76 Anthony Greene Mick Wilcox Honda Civic 2 01.38.40 33 8
49 Lee Bretherton Richard Bliss Peugeot 205 2 01.41.49 45 9
81 Steve Churchill Michelle Humphreys Peugeot 205 GTi 2 01.42.22 46 10
83 John Tatlow Julie  Westwood Peugeot 205 2 01.42.59 49 11
66 Chris Rooney Gareth Neale Proton Coupe Evo 2 01.43.12 51 12
86 Nicolas Nicolaou David Millard Vauxhall Nova 2 01.44.22 53 13
31 Gavin Hearnden Anton Shaw Ford Escort II 2 Retired
32 Mark Chapman Kevin Harbour Rover MGZR 2 Retired
33 Andy Reid Andy Hall Peugeot 205 2 Retired
43 Rick Neale Paul Leyfield Davrian Dragon Evo 2 Retired
88 Alan Abbey Joe Abernethy Ford Puma 2 Retired
98 Russ  Noble Steve Adams VW Scirocco 2 Retired
100 Robert Pearson Stephen Edmond Ford Escort I 2 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

2 Stephen Leonard Ben Andre Ford Escort II 3 01.26.17 1
12 Eric Weaver Andrew Sankey Darrian T9 3 01.29.59 5 1
11 Jim Munden David Perrott Ford Escort 3 01.31.52 6 2
19 Steve Rogers Chris Dale Peugeot 306 3 01.32.37 9 3
16 Rob Dennis Chris  Butcher Ford Escort II 3 01.33.37 11 4
26 Richard Baker Dale Lovegrove Ford Escort II 3 01.33.46 13 5
27 Paul Boxall Teresa Butler Peugeot 205 3 01.34.08 14 6
60 Duncan Edwards Colin Stevens Ford Escort II 3 01.34.45 16 7
9 Pete Rayner Richard Bonner Ford Escort II 3 01.35.42 20 8
35 Steve Blackham Dave Tortoishell Vauxhall Astra 16v 3 01.35.52 22 9
65 Steve Conner Brian  Thomas Vauxhall Astra GTE 3 01.38.04 30 10
62 Nikki  Peskett Deborah Miller Peugeot 205 GTi 3 01.40.14 38 11
95 Dean Whittington Gary Whittington Talbot Sunbeam  3 01.40.52 42 12
92 Stephen Williams Andrew Lewis Ford Escort II 3 01.42.42 47 13
77 Jonathan Davies Geoff Pym Peugeot 205 3 01.45.18 54 14
3 Julian Jones Emma Malkin Ford Escort 3 Retired
5 Dave Parnell Pete Bold Ford Escort I 3 Retired
8 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 3 Retired
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17 Dan Adderley Roger Adderley Ford Escort G3 3 Retired
39 Derek Essen Bryan Grenter Ford Escort II 3 Retired
53 James Bailey Ryan Wood Peugeot 205 3 Retired
75 David Turner Lewis Bird Peugeot 205 3 Retired
93 Phobus Wellington Richard Wellington Vauxhall Corsa 3 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

1 Chris Jones Jonathan Sargeant Ford Focus STI 4 01.26.28 2 1
10 Steve Hollis Sarah  Carcillo Mitsubishi Evo 4 01.27.21 3 2
4 Mark Welch Andy Wynn Ford Escort Cosworth 4 01.29.36 4 3
14 Adrian Spencer Mark Hewitt Subaru Impreza 4 01.32.25 8 4
34 Neville Jones Ian Capewell Subaru Impreza 4 01.33.44 12 5
29 Darren Harris Pete  Donnachie Subaru Impreza 4 01.40.51 41 6
82 Dave Barbara Steve Champion Alfa 33P4 4 01.42.43 48 7
6 Gary Le Coadou Paul  Hollingham Toyota Celica GT4 4 Retired

20 Martin Newcombe Peter Newcombe Mitsubishi Evo 6 4 Retired
28 Steve Leigh Nicholas Parsons Ford Escort II 4 Retired
90 Tony Bird Dave Walters Ford Escort Cosworth 4 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

25 John Davies Geraint Mayes Vauxhall Astra 5 01.35.59 24 1
45 Lyn Davies Anthony  Powell MG ZR 5 01.38.41 34 2
72 Tim Daltry Paul Ohren-Bird Peugeot 205 GTi 5 01.41.22 44 3
37 Nick Wilson Chris Smith Bowen Ford Escort 5 Retired
68 James Evans Jenny Evans Mazda 323 5 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

40 Stuart Clarke Kevin Haven Ford Escort RS2000 3A 01.34.37 15 1
52 Ian Kenvin Ian Meakin Ford Escort 3A 01.34.50 17 2
71 Simon May Adrian May Ford Escort 3A 01.35.11 19 3
78 Craig Wilkinson Jane Robbins Peugeot 205 GTi 3A 01.36.47 28 4
73 Ian Williams Kelvyn Saunders Peugeot 205 GTi 3A 01.39.45 37 5
50 Jeremy Wells Martin Saunders Ford Escort I 3A 01.40.25 39 6
67 Norman  Cutler Leanne Harvey Peugeot 205 3A 01.43.07 50 7
42 Maurice May Roger  Hamilton-LaneFord Escort II 3A Retired
56 Christopher Lloyd Gerwin Barry Ford Escort 3A Retired
57 Colin Armstrong Tim Whitton Ford Escort 3A Retired
84 Chris Stack Tony Derrick Ford Escort 3A Retired
87 Jason Riggs Jon  Shearing Peugeot 205 GTi 3A Retired
99 Mal Stuart Tudor Jenkins Talbot Sunbeam 3A Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

30 Hugh Austwick Howard Cartwright Ford Escort II 4A 01.32.05 7 1
23 Alan Thistlewaite Mick  Klein Aston Martin Rally GT 4A 01.36.17 25 2
54 Rob Perry Shaun Harding Ford Escort II 4A 01.36.26 26 3
41 Chris Selfe Paul Lowman BMW M3 Compact 4A 01.36.50 29 4
94 Dave Phillips Tim Bagg BMW 325i 4A 01.41.22 43 5
7 Adrian  Brown Chris Jarman Ford Escort I 4A Retired

13 Ron Aiken Brian  Neale Ford Escort II 4A Retired
15 Andrew Graham Peter Brennan Ford Escort II 4A Retired
47 Spencer Chard Tim Babbage Subaru Impreza 4A Retired
48 Phil Davies Alex Sutton Toyota MR2 4A Retired
55 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Ford Escort Mexico 4A Retired
58 Mark Wiltshire Adam Dunn Peugeot 205 4A Retired
64 Neil Rogers Andy Campling Ford Fiesta  4A Retired
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Top Ten Stage Times

Car No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2
1 13.06 2 12.42
2 13.17 1 12.49
10 13.18 4 12.50
4 13.29 6 12.54
19 13.34 3 12.56
12 13.38 11 13.03
14 13.44 12 13.04
6 13.44 14 13.09
5 13.48 10 13.10
30 13.53 30 13.17

Car No. Stage 3 Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5
1 12.29 2 11.34 2 11.27
2 12.30 10 11.42 1 11.27
10 12.36 1 11.44 10 11.36
4 12.44 5 11.58 4 11.50
3 12.49 11 12.06 5 11.52
5 12.53 4 12.07 11 12.04
12 12.55 3 12.09 12 12.06
14 12.59 9 12.10 9 12.06
30 13.09 12 12.15 14 12.21
15 13.18 14 12.15 21 12.22

Car No. Stage 6 Car No. Stage 7
1 12.27 2 12.17
2 12.30 10 12.17
10 12.42 1 12.26
4 12.50 14 12.44
12 13.00 9 12.59
11 13.03 11 13.00
9 13.05 12 13.01
16 13.12 19 13.11
19 13.21 30 13.14
30 13.24 34 13.19
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Car No. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 13.06 12.49 12.29 11.44 11.27 12.27 12.26 01.26.28 2 1
2 13.17 12.42 12.30 11.34 11.27 12.30 12.17 01.26.17 1
3 13.57 12.56 12.49 12.09 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
4 13.29 12.50 12.44 12.07 11.50 12.50 13.46 01.29.36 4 3
5 13.48 14.22 12.53 11.58 11.52 00.00 00.00 Retired
6 13.44 12.54 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
7 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
8 18.16 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
9 13.57 13.31 17.54 12.10 12.06 13.05 12.59 01.35.42 20 8

10 13.18 13.10 12.36 11.42 11.36 12.42 12.17 01.27.21 3 2
11 13.55 13.03 14.41 12.06 12.04 13.03 13.00 01.31.52 6 2
12 13.38 13.04 12.55 12.15 12.06 13.00 13.01 01.29.59 5 1
13 14.02 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
14 13.44 13.09 12.59 12.15 12.21 15.13 12.44 01.32.25 8 4
15 14.26 13.27 13.18 12.19 12.23 00.00 00.00 Retired
16 14.04 13.33 13.30 12.35 12.22 13.12 14.21 01.33.37 11 4
17 14.36 13.49 13.38 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
18 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
19 13.34 13.38 13.47 12.38 12.28 13.21 13.11 01.32.37 9 3
20 16.29 14.50 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
21 14.30 13.34 13.25 12.36 12.22 13.25 13.27 01.33.19 10 1
22 15.11 13.54 13.53 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
23 14.36 14.08 14.29 13.02 12.38 13.50 13.34 01.36.17 25 2
24 16.23 13.52 13.40 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
25 13.54 13.21 15.17 12.28 12.28 13.29 15.02 01.35.59 24 1
26 14.24 13.42 13.28 12.39 12.35 13.32 13.26 01.33.46 13 5
27 14.33 14.09 13.26 12.42 12.24 13.30 13.24 01.34.08 14 6
28 15.06 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
29 15.04 14.34 14.47 13.14 13.42 14.40 14.50 01.40.51 41 6
30 13.53 13.17 13.09 12.35 12.33 13.24 13.14 01.32.05 7 1
31 14.06 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
32 14.07 13.21 13.45 12.46 14.55 00.00 00.00 Retired
33 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
34 14.16 13.53 13.31 12.29 12.43 13.33 13.19 01.33.44 12 5
35 14.29 13.56 13.56 13.01 12.53 13.52 13.45 01.35.52 22 9
36 14.54 14.06 13.55 12.57 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
37 14.21 13.47 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
38 14.29 15.57 14.07 12.56 13.00 14.02 13.55 01.38.26 32 7
39 14.32 16.43 13.57 13.09 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
40 14.23 13.53 13.39 12.48 12.43 13.40 13.31 01.34.37 15 1
41 14.39 14.08 13.53 13.21 13.05 13.58 13.46 01.36.50 29 4
42 15.04 14.45 14.37 13.37 13.25 14.55 00.00 Retired
43 15.10 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
44 14.35 13.55 14.01 13.04 12.50 13.44 13.44 01.35.53 23 4
45 14.53 14.29 14.20 13.28 13.13 14.13 14.05 01.38.41 34 2
46 14.46 14.30 14.12 13.17 13.15 14.10 14.01 01.38.11 31 6
47 14.36 13.35 13.32 12.47 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
48 14.37 13.49 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
49 15.23 14.50 14.34 13.59 13.38 14.48 14.37 01.41.49 45 9
50 15.16 14.31 14.25 13.36 13.36 14.31 14.30 01.40.25 39 6
51 15.08 14.28 15.12 13.34 13.28 14.31 14.25 01.40.46 40 3
52 14.24 13.50 13.42 12.52 12.40 13.46 13.36 01.34.50 17 2
53 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
54 14.31 13.53 13.46 13.00 12.58 13.58 14.20 01.36.26 26 3
55 15.03 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
56 14.39 13.52 13.56 12.44 12.41 00.00 00.00 Retired
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Car No. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

57 15.56 15.46 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
58 14.47 14.34 14.24 14.27 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
59 14.46 14.21 13.57 13.05 12.52 13.49 13.43 01.36.33 27 5
60 14.35 13.58 13.45 12.48 12.37 13.37 13.25 01.34.45 16 7
61 14.25 13.54 13.54 12.49 12.40 13.39 13.33 01.34.54 18 2
62 15.23 14.33 14.25 13.31 13.40 14.19 14.23 01.40.14 38 11
63 15.26 14.27 14.14 13.22 13.18 14.19 14.06 01.39.12 36 2
64 19.50 14.00 13.55 13.19 13.15 14.08 00.00 Retired
65 14.31 16.23 13.53 13.01 12.54 13.44 13.38 01.38.04 30 10
66 18.35 14.48 14.33 13.28 13.17 14.11 14.20 01.43.12 51 12
67 15.42 15.10 14.56 13.54 13.53 14.52 14.40 01.43.07 50 7
68 15.38 15.02 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
69 15.11 14.22 14.06 13.24 13.14 14.35 14.02 01.38.54 35 1
70 16.02 15.41 15.33 14.41 14.35 15.23 15.39 01.47.34 55 5
71 14.34 14.02 13.50 12.52 12.43 13.40 13.30 01.35.11 19 3
72 15.21 15.00 14.52 13.49 13.33 14.33 14.14 01.41.22 44 3
73 15.55 14.29 14.22 13.18 13.16 14.16 14.09 01.39.45 37 5
74 14.18 13.58 13.58 13.13 12.56 13.51 13.37 01.35.51 21 3
75 15.40 20.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
76 15.01 14.23 14.21 13.22 13.10 14.12 14.11 01.38.40 33 8
77 16.29 15.04 15.27 14.17 14.09 15.04 14.48 01.45.18 54 14
78 14.53 14.01 14.05 12.57 12.59 14.02 13.50 01.36.47 28 4
79 15.38 15.04 20.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
80 16.23 15.19 15.01 14.01 13.48 14.35 14.23 01.43.30 52 4
81 15.21 14.48 14.50 13.55 13.38 14.59 14.51 01.42.22 46 10
82 15.38 16.00 14.55 13.39 13.43 14.32 14.16 01.42.43 48 7
83 15.44 15.06 14.57 13.57 13.50 14.49 14.36 01.42.59 49 11
84 16.37 15.40 15.06 14.31 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
85 25.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
86 16.36 15.29 15.07 14.14 13.43 14.44 14.29 01.44.22 53 13
87 18.18 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
88 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
89 15.15 14.55 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
90 15.12 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
91 15.48 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
92 15.54 14.52 14.47 13.49 13.31 15.13 14.36 01.42.42 47 13
93 15.42 14.57 14.47 13.39 14.40 00.00 00.00 Retired
94 15.07 14.50 14.37 13.41 13.41 14.47 14.39 01.41.22 43 5
95 15.05 14.37 14.18 13.26 14.05 14.43 14.38 01.40.52 42 12
96 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
97 18.25 17.21 17.14 16.15 15.55 17.04 16.46 01.59.00 56 6
98 16.32 20.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
99 16.43 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
100 15.54 14.51 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
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